Precinct Information

3-10
3-11
3-12
3-14
3-15
4-1

4-2

5-1
6-1
7-1
8-1

10-1
13-1
14-1
15-1
15-2
16-1
17-1
18-1
19-1
20-1
21-1
22-1
23-1
24-1
25-1
27-1
28-1

50-1

Macedonia Cumberland Presbyterian Church
Decatur Fire & Police Training Center
Morgan County Courthouse

Aquadome Recreation Center

Fort Decatur Recreation Center
Westmeade Baptist Church

Decatur Utilities Auditorium

First Baptist Church of Austinville

American Legion Building Post 15

Decatur Baptist Church

St. James Cumberland Presbyterian Church
Turner Surles Community Resource Center
Decatur Church of Christ

First Bible Church

Burningtree Country Club

BComing.Church

Point Mallard Grill

Priceville Event Center

Center Springs Methodist Church

Cotaco VFD

Lacey’s Spring Senior Center

Union Hill Senior Center

Tri-County VFD

Somerville Area (S.A.V.E.S) VFD #1

New Center Baptist Church

Sparkman Civic Center

First Baptist Church of Hartselle

Trinity Municipal Building

West Morgan/East Lawrence Water Authority
Neel VFD

Danville VFD

Massey VFD

Falkville Municipal Building

Morgan County District 3 Shop Voting Annex
Oden Ridge VFD

Grace Point Baptist Church

Eva Town Hall

Gum Pond VFD

Lebanon Baptist Church

Absentee

1820 Old Moulton Road, Decatur
4119 Old Highway 31, Decatur

302 Lee Street N.E., Decatur

1202 5th Avenue S.W., Decatur

610 4th Avenue S.E., Decatur

2030 Beltline Road S.W., Decatur
1002 Central Parkway S.W., Decatur
521 Austinville Rd. S.W., Decatur
2607 Highway 31 South, Decatur
2527 Danville Rd. S.W., Decatur

902 6th Street N.W., Decatur

702 Sycamore Street N.W., Decatur
2833 Danville Road S.W., Decatur
3202 Spring Avenue S.W., Decatur
2521 Burningtree Drive S.E., Decatur
607 14th Street S.E., Decatur

2901-D Point Mallard Circle S.E., Decatur
250 Marco Drive, Decatur

4851 E Upper River Road, Somerville
6463 Highway 36 East, Somerville
10139 Highway 36 East, Lacey’s Spring
11 Union Hill Loop Road, Union Grove
11667 Hwy 67 South, Joppa

794 Cut Off Road, Somerville

587 Church Road, Hartselle

406 Nance Ford Road S.W., Hartselle
210 Woodland Street N.W., Hartselle
35 Preston Drive, Trinity

2547 Kirby Bridge Road, Decatur

70 Neel School Road, Danville

5796 Highway 36 West, Danville

386 Evergreen Road, Falkville

21 North First Avenue, Falkville

1694 Highway 55 East, Falkville

199 Lawrence Cove Road, Eva

190 Eva Road, Somerville

11 Adams Road, Eva

46 Bethel Church Road, Eva

4778 Barkley Bridge Road, Falkville

302 Lee Street N.E., Decatur (Courthouse—Fourth Floor)




