

Precinct Information

1-1	Macedonia Cumberland Presbyterian Church	1820 Old Moulton Road, Decatur
2-1	Decatur Fire & Police Training Center	4119 Old Highway 31, Decatur
3-1	Morgan County Courthouse	302 Lee Street N.E., Decatur
3-3	Aquadome Recreation Center	1202 5th Avenue S.W., Decatur
3-4	Fort Decatur Recreation Center	610 4th Avenue S.E., Decatur
3-6	Westmeade Baptist Church	2030 Beltline Road S.W., Decatur
3-7	Decatur Utilities Auditorium	1002 Central Parkway S.W., Decatur
3-8	First Baptist Church of Austinville	521 Austinville Rd. S.W., Decatur
3-9	American Legion Building Post 15	2607 Highway 31 South, Decatur
3-10	Decatur Baptist Church	2527 Danville Rd. S.W., Decatur
3-11	St. James Cumberland Presbyterian Church	902 6th Street N.W., Decatur
3-12	Turner Surles Community Resource Center	702 Sycamore Street N.W., Decatur
3-14	Decatur Church of Christ	2833 Danville Road S.W., Decatur
3-15	First Bible Church	3202 Spring Avenue S.W., Decatur
4-1	Burningtree Country Club	2521 Burningtree Drive S.E., Decatur
4-2	BComing.Church	607 14th Street S.E., Decatur
4-3	Point Mallard Grill	2901-D Point Mallard Circle S.E., Decatur
5-1	Priceville Event Center	250 Marco Drive, Decatur
6-1	Center Springs Methodist Church	4851 E Upper River Road, Somerville
7-1	Cotaco VFD	6463 Highway 36 East, Somerville
8-1	Lacey's Spring Senior Center	10139 Highway 36 East, Lacey's Spring
9-1	Union Hill Senior Center	11 Union Hill Loop Road, Union Grove
10-1	Tri-County VFD	11667 Hwy 67 South, Joppa
13-1	Somerville Area (S.A.V.E.S) VFD #1	794 Cut Off Road, Somerville
14-1	New Center Baptist Church	587 Church Road, Hartselle
15-1	Sparkman Civic Center	406 Nance Ford Road S.W., Hartselle
15-2	First Baptist Church of Hartselle	210 Woodland Street N.W., Hartselle
16-1	Trinity Municipal Building	35 Preston Drive, Trinity
17-1	West Morgan/East Lawrence Water Authority	2547 Kirby Bridge Road, Decatur
18-1	Neel VFD	70 Neel School Road, Danville
19-1	Danville VFD	5796 Highway 36 West, Danville
20-1	Massey VFD	386 Evergreen Road, Falkville
21-1	Falkville Municipal Building	21 North First Avenue, Falkville
22-1	Morgan County District 3 Shop Voting Annex	1694 Highway 55 East, Falkville
23-1	Oden Ridge VFD	199 Lawrence Cove Road, Eva
24-1	Grace Point Baptist Church	190 Eva Road, Somerville
25-1	Eva Town Hall	11 Adams Road, Eva
27-1	Gum Pond VFD	46 Bethel Church Road, Eva
28-1	Lebanon Baptist Church	4778 Barkley Bridge Road, Falkville
50-1	Absentee	302 Lee Street N.E., Decatur (Courthouse—Fourth Floor)